
   

 
5 Leamington/Warwick/Kenilworth  
Mornings  

 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW PRICE BAND 

07:22 Leamington / Binswood Street Map Street view 4 

07:24 Kwik Fit Map Street view 4 

07:36 Leek Wootton Village Hall Bus Shelter Map Street view 4 

07:43 Birches Lane Map Street view 3 

07:40 Windy Arbour-Newfield Ave Map Street view 3 

07:45 Warwick Road / Randall Road Map Street view 3 

07:50 Warwick Rd-Holiday Inn Map Street view 3 

07:53 Castle Hill Map Street view 3 

07:54 High Street Map Street view 3 

07:56 Cov Rd/Tainters Hill Map Street view 3 

07:57 Cov Rd/Common Lane/Princes Drive Map Street view 3 

07:59 Ken Rd/Cryfield Grange Road Map Street view 2 

08:01 Ken Rd/Gibbet Hill Map Street view 2 

08:04 Ken Rd/Fletchamstead Highway. Map Street view 1 

08:05 Ken Rd/Stoneleigh Avenue Map Street view 1 

08:20 King Henry VIII School - Warwick Road Bus Stop Map Street view  

08:19 Bablake School Map Street view  

https://goo.gl/maps/XptHzRMLX88reKJ77
https://goo.gl/maps/rviSPPD5JbGYAuBE7
https://goo.gl/maps/LWmtWWk46pmSbKbJA
https://goo.gl/maps/pi4s8TGeUWR1qgLQ7
https://goo.gl/maps/7U9pD9Tt8NCrHJe1A
https://goo.gl/maps/y9Tukt3XUytEXbWz9
https://goo.gl/maps/MNifQxC3rn9eravs7
https://goo.gl/maps/vYfRGUyvWSsD7PmS6
https://goo.gl/maps/tWk65pJCg6qSvB7X6
https://goo.gl/maps/HWwTJeiNFmwoEwnw8
https://goo.gl/maps/L7yKKKiyxfPPwqLK6
https://goo.gl/maps/3M2YhZM6Ft7LxtsU8
https://goo.gl/maps/9KGEd5qzaBKpM6Ds5
https://goo.gl/maps/Vj9P1vqAPKu5GTxL9
https://goo.gl/maps/z7rKNTqBdUN4fdVDA
https://goo.gl/maps/XkiQseARSKw1ST596
https://goo.gl/maps/yu62Ur4BpFMkkogu7
https://goo.gl/maps/75JcHRKPKAMseCa7A
https://goo.gl/maps/MMkDbUit976ZKbrZ9
https://goo.gl/maps/zpNwQ9LZUt5T6HMJ8
https://goo.gl/maps/8EAzGmiqPA4DTSMYA
https://goo.gl/maps/ZMEvu9e5mRFt4QMC9
https://goo.gl/maps/dgJRDmJs99uRLFNc8
https://goo.gl/maps/9yd6AsujMBGhyKpR8
https://goo.gl/maps/BZLeSq2Dx8rwF8237
https://goo.gl/maps/PsV7XFAv7MN52HkGA
https://goo.gl/maps/hPUs9u6K13ag4BWY7
https://goo.gl/maps/LtMQwTNtj7r2ARzq7
https://goo.gl/maps/FLLLFnfbE1t6QaCL8
https://goo.gl/maps/i4tzfekLvAPwqLmi6
https://goo.gl/maps/wSPUU78uxasBbTZV8
https://goo.gl/maps/dSDbAQBYn4A8CegA6
https://goo.gl/maps/pDVnT43qaNTxe9dTA
https://goo.gl/maps/i2XQbGW3ze7QMQBn7

